7%

U-21 Championship
2016/17 31st round, Match #184

Friday, 26.05.2017, 12:30, "Kolos", Dolynska. 22°C. Spectators: 120

PK 3IPKA

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

74
11
24
26
51
52
53
54
86
94
97

Medvediev Mark
Batsula Andriy
Averianov Maksym
Bilonoh Dmytro
Kutsev Yevhen
Dudka Denys
Baidaluk lhor
Dovhyi Oleksandr
Sirosh Vadym
Liubko Vladyslav (C)
Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

Substitutes

12
13
17
35
36
38
75

Tatarenko Maksym
Zozulia Oleksandr
Bruno

I[rodovskyi Oleh
Boloban Oleksii
Tarasiuk Oleksandr
Makhovka Andrii

Coach
Dohadailo Viktor

Referee:

Hryso Yurii

Assistant 1:

Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

1:3

«Stal» Kamianske

12
4

15
17
13
9

11
21
10
7

18

Penkov Herman
Mytsyk Bohdan
Hrachov Hlib
Voronin Serhii
Pavliuk Mykola
Meskhi Mykhailo (C)
Kostenko Kyrylo
Kopytov Dmytro
Kushnarenko Bohdan
Knysh Danylo
Nekhaiev Ihor

Substitutes

1
22
3
19
14

Zelenskyi Mykyta
Daniielian Artur
Yakymiv Andrii
Khodakovskyi Mykyta
Adamyan Aram Ara

1/2



U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 31st round, Match #184
Friday, 26.05.2017, 12:30, "Kolos", Dolynska. 22°C. Spectators: 120

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1:3 «Stal» Kamianske
25 %) 7 Knysh Danylo
54 Dovhyi Oleksandr 32'
54 Dovhyi Oleksandr .
36 Boloban Oleksii N 37
40 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
44" 15 Hrachov Hlib
26 Bilonoh Dmytro ,
17 Bruno N 46
, 13 Pavliuk Mykola
46 N 22 Daniielian Artur
46' N 10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
51 Kutsev Yevhen ® 58
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 60"
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 4 791
13 Zozulia Oleksandr
, 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
74 N 3 Yakymiv Andrii
76' ) 9 Meskhi Mykhailo
24 Averianov Maksym ,
75 Makhovka Andrii N 7
, 7 Knysh Danylo
80 L 14 Adamyan Aram Ara
90 ® 19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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